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ROCKWOOD

40 YEARS
OF EXCELLENCE

The spacious interiors offer numerous windows, 80” vaulted ceilings with 
directional vented air conditioning and extensive interior LED lighting throughout. 
Rich with appointments like the flush mount Stonecast sink, a stove top with glass 
cover,  22” oven and distinctive Cherry or Hickory cabinets with solid wood doors 
and drawer fronts throughout add to the tremendous value provided. 

T H E  T R A D I T I O N A L  S I G N AT U R E  U LT R A  L I T E  & 
W I N DJ A M M E R  T R A I L E R S  C O N T I N U E  T O  P R O V I D E 
U N S U R PA S S E D  VA L U E  A N D  L U X U R Y.

Featuring  an aluminum framed with vacuum bonded construction, high gloss 
fiberglass exterior and deluxe graphics, the Signature Ultra Lite and Windjam-
mer are among the best constructed, most well insulated trailers available on 
the market today.

3008W METRO WITH HICKORY

8327SS METRO WITH CHERRY
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T H E  D I A M O N D  &  P L AT I N U M  PA C KA G E . 
T H E  T R A D I T I O N  C O N T I N U E S .

To continue this tradition, Rockwood offers a group of appealing features to enhance 

the appearance of the Signature Ultra Lite & Windjammer series. The Diamond & Plat-

inum packages add style and luxury as demonstrated in the pictures of the 3006WK 

on page 4, the 8329SS on page 6 and the 8294WS on page 8. The Diamond Package 

includes: Champagne colored high gloss fiberglass and color keyed roof, while the 

Platinum Package has White high gloss fiberglass and white roof. 

Rockwood Fifth Wheel models are loaded 
with features like the Reese Revolution 
hitch, power stabilizer jacks, slam latches 
on storage most doors and much more.

Platinum Package Exterior
Diamond Package Exterior

BOTH THE DIAMOND AND PLATINUM PACKAGES INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING FEATURES:
Decorative slide out fascia, Upgraded cabinet hardware, Upgraded EZ sleep hide-a-bed 
comfort series sofa w/ storage (N/A w/ 8244WS), Deluxe interior window treatment, Solid 
surface Corian® counter tops in kitchen/living room, Tile backsplash in kitchen,  Shielded 
awning covers, Tinted bonded frameless windows, Slam latches on most exterior storage 
doors, Magnetic storage door latches.

3008W METRO WITH HICKORY

8285IKWS TOSCANA WITH HICKORY



Right | Spacious kitchen with center island and impressive entertainment center.
Far Right | Rear bedroom with a walk around bed slide and expansive wardrobe.

	 R O C K W O O D 	 S U P E R 	 U LT R A 	 L I T E

TRAVEL TRAILERS 8329SS  DIAMOND/PLATINUM PACKAGE ,  WILLOW WITH CHERRY

V I S I T O R S  S T O P P I N G  B Y ?  N O  W O R R I E S ,  H AV E  A  S E AT.
 
One thing Rockwood has learned with 40 years of experience is to 
always continue to improve. As a result, they continue to provide you with 
the innovative floor plans, features, and options that make choosing a 
Signature Ultra Lite easier than ever before.
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S P E C I F I CAT I O N S
Model number of any particular unit does not necessarily reflect the overall length of the unit itself. 

M O D E L  	
BAS E  D RY  U N I T  W E I G H T
BAS E  D RY  H I TC H  W E I G H T
BAS E  D RY  AX L E  W E I G H T
CA R G O  CA PAC I TY
L E N GT H
W I DT H
H E I G H T  W/ O  A / C
I N T E R I O R  H E I G H T
F R E S H  WAT E R  CA PAC I TY
G R AY  WAT E R  CA PAC I TY
B LAC K  WAT E R  CA PAC I TY 

8 3 1 4 B S S
6807
941
5867
1643
34’-9”
96”
118”
80”
43 gal
38 gal
38 gal

8 3 2 9 S S
7399
833
6567
1451
34’-9”
96”
118”
80”
43 gal
38 gal
38 gal

8 3 2 5 S S
7246
746
6500
1504
34’-9”
96”
118”
80”
43 gal
76 gal
38 gal

8 3 1 5 B S S
7097
888
6209
1453
34’-9”
96”
118”
80”
43 gal
76 gal
38 gal

8 3 27 S S
7694
1035
6659
1456
35’-3”
96”
118”
80”
43 gal
76 gal
38 gal

8 3 1 2 S S
7194
848
6346
1456
34’-9”
96”
118”
80”
43 gal
38 gal
38 gal

8 3 1 1 WS
7240
776
6463
1510
34’-9”
96”
118”
80”
43 gal
38 gal
38 gal

8 3 1 0 S S
7033
856
6177
1517
35’-3”
96”
118”
80”
43 gal
76 gal
38 gal

8 2 9 3 I K R B S
7151
946
6379
1499
34’ 9”
96”
118”
80”
43 gal
76 gal
38 gal

8293IKRBS 8310SS 8311WS

8312SS 8314BSS 8315BSS

S U P E R  S L I D E - OU T  O P T I O N S
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The Base/Dry Unit Weight listed represents the weight of one trailer with that model’s standard equipment including specified Convenience Package content. 
The actual weight of a trailer with its specific option content is documented on the yellow weight tag attached to the unit when weighed upon completion. This 
weight is provided for use in comparison to the manufacturer’s published towing capacity of potential tow vehicles. Be aware that many brands choose to show 
unloaded weights that do not include options.

Diamond Package Exterior
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1 Power Awning with tilt adjust-
ment and LED indirect lighting

Serta residential grade  
mattress (Std.)

Free-standing chair with  
seat storage and table with ex-
tension (Opt./Std. select models)

40” LCD TV w/ 5.1 Dolby Speaker 
System with “Bluetooth”  
Technology (Selected Models)

EZ Sleep Comfort Series HAB Sofa 
(Std. Most Models) 

EZ Sleep HAB Sofa w/ Storage 
Drawer 

 EZ Sleep HAB sofa with comfort-
able, easy set-up Queen bed (Std. 
models w/ 67” HAB Sofa)(Full Size 
Bed, Std. models with King-U-
Dinette option)

1

4

7

10

3

65

2

ROCKWOOD

POPULAR FEATURES
F E AT U R E S  T H AT  M A K E  Y O U R  T R I P S  F E E L  L I K E  H O M E . 
 
Rockwood takes careful consideration to each feature added into each product produced. Every detail is consid-
ered ranging from extra sleeping room, storage, comfort and convenience. Take time to review the features listed 
below and match them with the competition’s products. We’re confident you’ll discover Rockwood is the superior 
choice.



CHURCHILL

HAMPTON KENSINGTON

Cherry Décor Option

STANDARD  
FLOOR COVERING

OPTIONAL  
FLOOR COVERING

HICKORY Décor STANDARD

Metropolitan

TOSCANA

WIllow

OPTIONAL  
FLOOR COVERING

STANDARD  
FLOOR COVERING

Cherry Décor 
Option

HICKORY Décor 
STANDARD

9

8

11

1

10

7

8

9

6

5

4

3

2

1

3

2

4

1

5

7

6

Rear camera prep. (Std. all models) 
The Furrion reversing camera sys-
tem with digital wireless technol-
ogy is sold separately.

Forest River Switch Center  (Std.)

Day night shades (Std.)

The Reese Revolution pin box 
provides: 1) Full 90 degree worry 
free turning,
2) Eliminates the need for a slider, 
3) Greatly enhances maneuver-
ability
www.reeseprod.com (Std.)

Heated holding tanks with 12 Volt 
heat pads secured to the bottom 
No need to use the furnace to heat 
tanks when traveling. (Std.)

Solar Panel Prep 
(Std. All Models) The Zamp 40 amp. 
portable solar panel shown is sold 
separately.

Heated pass through storage with 
separated front trunk area (Std. FW)

Standard swivel rocker chair fabric 
matched to sofa shown w/ Toscana 
decor.

Lazy Boy leather recliner
(Opt. Available ILO All Units With 
Standard Barrel Chair)

Theatre seating fabric matched 
to sofa shown w/ Willow decor 
(Available ILO Barrel Chairs (Opt. 
w/ 3025W, 8325SS Only)(ILO 67” 
HAB Sofa Only All Models Except 
3029W, 8329SS, 8265WS, 8289WS, 
8294WS) 
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4

7

1

Glued and screwed wood cabinetry

Aluminum dinette frames for added 
strength and weight savings

Vacuum-bonded floor with 16” on 
center aluminum floor joists 

Extra large dinette storage drawers 
and full extension metal drawer 
guides in the kitchen   

Enclosed underbelly protects trailer 
components as well as increasing 
aerodynamics 

Dexter Torflex Axles:
· Independent wheel suspension  
 and self-damping action
· Rubber cushioning eliminates  
 metal-to-metal contact.
· Forged torsion arm for maximum  
 strength
Models are also equipped with  E-Z 
Lube® System  and Nev-R-Adjust® 
Brakes.

Aluminum Frame Construction with 
high gloss fiberglass exterior and 
deluxe graphics

2

1

4

5

6

7

3

Rockwood takes pride in constructing the very best prod-
ucts possible in each price point. From our entry level units 
to our top of the line products, no short cuts are taken to 
achieve excellence.

From the all-steel I-beams to the residential interior ameni-
ties to the vacuum-bonded exteriors, Rockwood products 
are quality built from the ground-up. 

ROCKWOOD

QUALITY CONSTRUCTION
T H E  D E TA I L S  A R E  W H AT  M A K E  A L L  T H E  D I F F E R E N C E . 

12



R O O F  C O N S T R U C T I O N

WA L L  S T R E N G T H

VA C U U M - B O N D E D 
L A M I N AT E D  C O N S T R U C T I O N

Rockwood is one of the few manufacturers that is a fully 6 sided vacuum-bonded trailer. 
Our walls, floors, roof, fronts and backs are all aluminum framed and vacuum-bonded to 
ensure a light weight strong structural trailer.

Structurally engineered materials makes our vacuum-bonded walls some 
of the strongest in the industry.

Vacuum-bonded radius roof with vaulted ceiling 
providing superior insulation and more interior height.

4” thick roof with built in insulated A/C ducts Built strong to enable you to conveniently perform periodic 
roof maintenance.
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INTERIOR FEATURES 
Hickory Interior S S S
Cherry (w/ Solid Cherry Hand Rubbed Cabinet Doors) Interior O O O
Decorative Slide Out Fascia S S S
Upgraded Decorative Slide Out Fascia DP/PP DP/PP DP/PP
Decorative Chair Rail Trim in Slide Outs S S S
Screwed and Glued Cabinetry S S S
Solid Wood and Raised Panel Doors and Drawers S S S
Residential Full Extension Metal Soft Close Drawer Guides in    
Kitchen  S S S
Hidden Hinges on Most Cabinet Doors S S S
Upgraded Cabinetry Hardware DP/PP DP/PP DP/PP
Flooring: Carpet and an Engineered Mold and    
Mildew Resistant Floor Covering S S S
Minimum Carpet available O O O
Floor Ducted Furnace S S S
13,500 BTU Ducted Roof Air SO SO SO
15,000 BTU Ducted Roof Air O O O
2nd Roof A/C w/ Chill Chaser in Bedroom and 50 Amp Service O O O
Fireplace (Std. 3065WA, 8325SS, 8265WS, 8294WS Only)  (Opt.  
3008W, 3025W, 3029W, 8329SS, 8280WS, 8288WS, 8289WS Only) S*/O* S*/O* S*/O*
Ceiling Fan  -- -- O
Carbon Monoxide Detector SO SO SO
12 Volt Power Plug With USB Charging Port S S S
CSA O O O
Monitor Panel S S S
Battery Disconnect Switch S S S
Solar Panel Prep S S S
55 Amp Converter With Charger S S S
LED 12 Volt Interior Lighting S S S
Recessed Ceiling LED 12 Volt Interior Lighting S S S
Interior Floor Light by Entrance Door S S S
Directional Reading LED Lights on Sofa Slides S S S
Residential Dome Style LED Lights Over Sofa and Table  S S S

Upgraded Recessed LED Lighting Around Medicine Cabinet S S S
LCD TV With 5.1 Digital Dolby Surround Sound Speaker System  S S S
Digital AM/FM/DVD w/ “Bluetooth” Technology S S S
2nd Digital AM/FM/DVD (3006WK, 8311SS, 8312SS, Only) S* S* -- 
MP3 Player Hook-Up S S S
24” LCD TV Mounted in Bedroom With Outside Mounting   
Bracket (Std. on TT Models w/ Center Entertainment Only ) O S*/O) O
Jack Knife Sofa (Std. 8244WS)(Opt. 8281WS) -- -- S*
Air Hide-A-Bed Sofa w/ Storage (N/A w/: 8244WS) (Opt. 8311WS,  
8312SS 2nd Sofa)  S* S/O* S*
Upgraded EZ Sleep Hide-A-Bed Comfort Series Sofa w/ Storage  
(N/A w/ 8244WS)  DP*/PP* DP*/PP* DP*/PP*
Swivel Chair(s) (Opt. 8244WS) S* S* S*/O*
Lazy Boy Leather Recliner Option: Available ILO  All Units  
With Standard Barrel Chairs  O O O
Theater Seating: Available ILO Barrel Chairs (Opt. w/ 3025W, 8325SS  
Only)(ILO 67” HAB Sofa Only All Models Except 3029W, 8329SS,  
8265WS, 8289WS, 8294WS) O*  O*  O*
End Table With Attached Lamp (Where available) S S S
Designer Valances w/ Lambrequin Arms S S S
Day/Night Shades  S S S
Deluxe Interior Window Treatment DP/PP DP/PP DP/PP
Aluminum Bed and Dinette Frames S S S
44” Family Style Dinette (N/A w/: 3029W, 8327SS, 8329SS, 
8289WS) S* S* S*
48” X 84” Spacious King-U-Style Dinette (N/A w/ 3029W,   
3065WA, 8293IKRBS, 8325SS, 8327SS, 8329SS, 8244WS,   
8265WS, 8285IKWS, 8288WS, 8289WS, 8294WS)  S*/O* O* O*
Spacious U-Lounge with Center HAB Sofa and Table (8327SS Only) - - S* - -
Free Standing High Pressure Laminated Table With  
Swing Level Leg S S S
Free Standing Table and Chairs (NA w/: 8327SS)(Std. 3029W,  
8329SS, 8289WS, 8294WS) O* S*/O* S*/O*
Stainless Steel Appliances O O O

Raised Refrigerator Panels O O O
Large Auto Gas/Electric Refrigerator S S S
Three Burner High Output Gas Range with Glass Top Cover S S S
Upgraded 22” Gas Oven (N/A 8244WS)  SO S S
Microwave Oven SO SO SO
Solid Surface Corian Counter Tops in  
Kitchen/Living Room w/ Two Piece Sink Cover DP/PP DP/PP DP/PP
Flush Mount Stone Cast Sinks With “High Rise” Lift-Off  
Kitchen Faucets S S S
Residential One-Piece Sink Cover/ Cutting Board S S S
Decorative Tile Back Splash DP/PP DP/PP DP/PP
Decorative Back Splash S S S
Water-Pur Filtration System SO SO SO
Counter Top Extension (N/A: 3008W, 3025W, 3029W, 3065WA, 
8293IKRBS, 8315BSS, 8327SS, 8329SS, 8285IKWS,8288WS,  
8289WS) S* S* S*
Trash Can in Kitchen (Most Models) S S S
Tub Surround S S S
Bathroom Skylight S S S
Six Gallon “Quick Recovery” 110 DSI Gas/Electric Water Heater SO S S
Water Heater By-Pass Kit S S S
Residential Style Porcelain Bowl Foot Flush Toilet S S S
Maxxair® Ventilation Fan and Vent Cover SO SO SO
Extra Maxxair® Ventilation and Vent Cover O O O
Residential Serta Mattress Upgrade SO SO SO
Heated Mattress  O O O
   
EXTERIOR FEATURES   
Fully Laminated Aluminum Frame (Floor, Sidewall, & Roof) S S S
Insulation Factors R-7 Side Wall, R-12 Floor and R-14 Roof S S S
Radius Roof With Vaulted Interior Ceilings S S S
One Piece Seamless Roofing Membrane S S S
TV Antenna w/ Cable & Satellite Hook-Up S S S
Back Up Rear Camera Prep w/ Molded Mounting Plate  S S S

ROCKWOOD WINDJAMMER, SIGNATURE ULTRA LITE TRAVEL TRAILERS & FIFTH WHEELS 

STANDARDS & OPTIONS S TA N D A R D S  &  O P T I O N S  A R E  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E .

MODELS W TT FW MODELS W TT FW MODELS W TT FW
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Rear Ladder S S S
Laminated Fiberglass Sidewalls With High Gloss Finish SO SO SO
Laminated Champagne Color Fiberglass Sidewalls With 
High Gloss Finish and Color Keyed Roof DP DP DP
Deluxe TPO High Gloss Front Cap S SO S
Electric Slide-Out S S S
Decorative Frame Skirting S S S
Power Awning With Adjustable Rain Dump and LED Lighting SO SO SO
Power Awning With Adjustable Rain Dump, LED Lighting  
and Shielded Awning Covers DP/PP/O DP/PP/O DP/PP/O
Awning Slide Topper O O O
30” Primary Entrance Door (Most Models) S S S
Lighted Entry Step  S S S
Large Grab Handles S S S
Windows w/ Tinted Safety Glass SO SO SO
Tinted Bonded Frameless Windows DP/PP DP/PP DP/PP
Thermo Pane Window Upgrade O O O
Atrium Slide Windows (Super Slides) S*/O* S*/O* S*/O*
Outside Gas Grill and Worktable O O  O 
Outside Grill Prep w/ LP Hookup and Backer S S S
Outside Speakers SO SO SO
Outside Shower S S S
Front Outside “Trunk” Storage Separated From Heated  
Pass Thru Storage Compartment  -- -- S
Outside Antifreeze Inlet for Convenient Winterizing  S S S
Slam Latches on Most Exterior Storage Doors  DP/PP DP/PP DP/PP
Slam Latch on Both Side Pass Thru Storage Doors  
& Front Compartment Door  -- -- S
Slam Latch on Pass Thru Storage Doors (Models w/ Front  
Bedrooms Only) -- S* --
Magnetic Storage Door Latches DP/PP DP/PP DP/PP
Two 30 lb Gas Bottles S S S
Molded Bottle Cover -- S S
Enclosed Gas Bottles w/ Storage Door Access  S -- --
Surface Coated Steel I-Beam Frame -- S S
Reese Revolution Hitch  -- -- S
Power Front Jack  O O S
Stabilizer Jacks  S S S

Power Stabilizer Jacks  O O SO
Torsion Axle, Rubber-Ryde Suspension S S S
Easy Lube Axles  S S S
15” Tires With Triple Step S S S
Aluminum Wheels SO SO SO
Spare Tire Carrier & Cover SO SO SO
Enclosed Holding Tanks S S S
Electronically Controlled Heated Holding Tanks S S S
Black Water Flush S S S
 
CONVENIENCE PACKAGE “D” INCLUDES: SO -- --
13,500 BTU Ducted Air    
Upgraded 22”Gas Oven    
Microwave Oven   
110 DSI Gas/Electric Six Gallon “Quick Recovery”   
Water Heater   
Residential Serta Mattress Upgrade   
Fiberglass Exterior With High Gloss Finish   
Power Awning With Adjustable Rain Dump   
Windows w/ Tinted Safety Glass   
Outside Speakers   
Aluminum Wheels   
Spare Tire Carrier & Cover   
   
CONVENIENCE PACKAGE “E” INCLUDES: -- SO --
13,500 BTU Ducted Air    
Microwave Oven   
Residential Serta Mattress Upgrade   
Fiberglass Exterior With High Gloss Finish   
Power Awning With Adjustable Rain Dump   
Windows w/ Tinted Safety Glass   
Outside Speakers   
Aluminum Wheels   
Spare Tire Carrier & Cover   
Deluxe TPO High Gloss Front Cap   
   
CONVENIENCE PACKAGE “F” INCLUDES: -- -- SO
13,500 BTU Ducted Air    

Microwave Oven   
Residential Serta Mattress Upgrade   
Fiberglass Exterior With High Gloss Finish   
Power Awning With Adjustable Rain Dump   
Windows w/ Tinted Safety Glass   
Outside Speakers   
Aluminum Wheels   
Spare Tire Carrier & Cover   
Power Stabilizer Jacks    
   
DIAMOND PACKAGE INCLUDES: O O O
Upgraded Decorative Slide Out Fascia   
Upgraded Cabinetry Hardware   
Upgraded EZ Sleep Hide-A-Bed Comfort Series Sofa w/  Storage    
(N/A w/ 8244WS)   
Deluxe Interior Window Treatment   
Solid Surface Corian Counter Tops in Kitchen/Living Room   
Tile Back Splash in Kitchen
Laminated Champagne Color Fiberglass Sidewalls With    
High Gloss Finish and Color Keyed Roof   
Shielded Awning Covers   
Tinted Bonded Frameless Windows   
Slam Latches on Most Exterior Storage Doors    
Magnetic Storage Door Latches   
   
PLATINUM PACKAGE INCLUDES: O O O
Upgraded Decorative  Slide Out Fascia 
Upgraded Cabinet Hardware   
Upgraded EZ Sleep Hide-A-Bed Comfort Series Sofa w/  Storage    
(N/A w/ 8244WS)   
Deluxe Interior Window Treatment   
Solid Surface Corian Counter Tops in Kitchen/Living Room   
Tile Back Splash in Kitchen
Shielded Awning Covers   
Tinted Bonded Frameless Windows   
Slam Latches on Most Exterior Storage Doors    
Magnetic Storage Door Latches   

MODELS W TT FW MODELS W TT FW MODELS W TT FW
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WARRANTY
For details on Rockwood’s complete warranty program, see your Rockwood dealer. When it comes to backing products with the same quality and  commitment 
it has when it begins the manufacturing process, the only name you have to remember when you’re looking for a recreational vehicle is Rockwood. Rockwood 
offers the following additional limited warranties to the original purchasers. Consult written warranty for details. 

1. Twelve-year vinyl roof warranty, 2. Two-year fiberglass warranty, 3. Five-year axle warranty, 4. One-year bumper to bumper,  5. Available second-year warranty.

Look for our other popular lines of Rockwood camping trailers.

FREEDOM, PREMIER, HIGH WALL AND HARD SIDE 
CAMPING TRAILERS

ULTRA LITE, ULTRA V, MINI LITE, ROO
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